Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6041700 LISA ACADEMY

6501
6530
6702
6704
6710
6761
6767
6781
6795

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education Preschool
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title 11l

ARP Homeless Il

ESSER Il

ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,412.95
$87.83
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,501.54
$25,000.00
$10,109.02
$14,639.21
$28,406.70
$64,678.57
$12,125.82
$1,113.25
$730,731.36

$2,501.54
$25,000.00
$10,109.02
$14,639.21
$30,819.65
$64,766.40
$12,125.82
$1,113.25
$730,731.36





