## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6041700 LIS	SA ACADEMY	<b>Beginning Balance</b>	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$2,501.54	\$2,501.54
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$10,109.02	\$10,109.02
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$14,639.21	\$14,639.21
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$2,412.95	\$28,406.70	\$30,819.65
6761	Title III	\$87.83	\$64,678.57	\$64,766.40
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$12,125.82	\$12,125.82
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$1,113.25	\$1,113.25
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$730,731.36	\$730,731.36